
Comp# Names 22 NMC 22 Agg CF NMC CF Agg 45 NMC 45 Agg Team Agg

Team: ISRPA Class/Cat:

Pardieck, Steven 279.006 281.008 272.003 832.017
Reardon, Tom 287.013 280.007 281.009 848.029
Leung, Matthew 290.007 282.013 277.007 849.027
Dessuit, Franklin 290.012 289.010 282.010 861.032

1146.038 1132.038 1112.029 3390.105
Captain: Pardieck, Steven

Team: FSSA GOLD Class/Cat:

Carter, Sue 272.004 271.005 264.003 807.012
Liming, Christopher 291.014 273.004 282.007 846.025
Goodman, Mark 281.005 274.006 280.010 835.021
Fiji, John 249.001 242.006 230.002 721.009

0.000

1093.024 1060.021 1056.022 3209.067
Captain: Carter, Sue

Team: TSRA GOLD Class/Cat:

Lowery, Melinda 262.002 268.009 266.005 796.016
Nicholson, Mark 272.005 274.005 546.010
Wyatt, Josh 270.007 255.002 269.008 794.017
Coleman, Raymond 271.006 258.004 529.010
Hitt, Odie 271.007 268.005 539.012

1075.020 1052.022 1077.023 3204.065
Captain: Hitt, Odie

Team: PRPA Class/Cat:

Leidy, Roy 282.006 271.006 278.003 831.015
Cooper, Dave 290.010 277.006 289.008 856.024
Wells, Russell 277.008 248.001 264.004 789.013
Brygider, Michael 268.005 227.050 230.001 725.056

0.000

1117.029 1023.063 1061.016 3201.108
Captain: Wells, Russell

Team: OREGON SSA Class/Cat:

Spiker, Charles 263.013 255.003 266.002 784.018
Mitchell, Alexander 271.003 242.002 260.004 773.009
Smith, Sompn Pierre 268.008 258.001 268.005 794.014
Dean, Roy 283.007 268.005 270.006 821.018

0.000

1085.031 1023.011 1064.017 3172.059
Captain: Spiker, Charles

Team: NYSRPA Class/Cat:

Hitt, James 276.005 271.005 547.010
Colewell, Michael 277.004 261.007 259.001 797.012
Bennett, Dennis 276.006 268.004 238.003 782.013
Henschel, Robert 252.001 261.005 513.006
Agneta, Paul 219.002 213.001 432.003

1081.016 1019.018 971.010 3071.044
Captain: Agneta, Paul

Team: ILLINOIS STATE GOLD Class/Cat:

Milen, Michael 277.007 277.006 283.010 837.023
Wilson, Ralph 264.008 271.005 283.007 818.020
Swing, Scott 257.003 243.005 256.005 756.013
Poltorak, Alex 259.001 230.002 219.002 708.005

0.000

1057.019 1021.018 1041.024 3119.061
Captain: Wilson, Ralph

Team: SSAA AUSTRALIA Class/Cat:

Summers, Kendall 249.003 229.002 204.000 682.005
Angel, Michael 282.003 273.005 274.010 829.018
Colvin, David 265.007 270.006 267.005 802.018
Lemmey, Ben 274.009 222.003 233.003 729.015

0.000

1070.022 994.016 978.018 3042.056
Captain: Summers, Kendall
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